
Total for Month Enplanements Deplanements
Jul-23 $1,626,578 142,930 143,233
Aug-23 $1,517,366 142,631 138,813
Sep-23 $1,214,497 120,127 114,462
Oct-23 $539,710 96,812 88,793
Nov-23 $189,055 71,048 71,157
Dec-23 $315,166 88,978 96,303
Jan-24 $543,957 92,478 91,761
Feb-24 $564,829 95,331 96,984
Mar-24 $614,249 114,816 111,908
Apr-24 $256,743 75,996 72,438
May-24 $471,996 90,588 99,513
Jun-24 $1,452,621 138,014 147,708
Total $9,306,770 1,269,749 1,273,073

Total for Month Enplanements Deplanements
Jul-24 $1,926,487 161,496 161,236
Aug-24 $1,784,440 159,823 154,456
Sep-24 $1,265,624 128,698 121,075
Oct-24 $550,080 98,676 90,874
Nov-24 $213,831 70,482 67,262
Dec-24 $330,933 95,063 106,031
Jan-25 $571,371 94,876 91,908
Feb-25 $579,809 95,908 97,309
Mar-25 $645,675 120,480 113,918
Apr-25 $247,781 75,070 73,132
May-25 $495,961 92,883 101,335
Jun-25 $1,573,742 147,201 160,391
Total $10,185,734 1,340,656 1,338,927

Total for the Month Enplanements Deplanements
Jul-23 $134,336 142,930 143,233
Aug-23 $98,916 142,631 138,813
Sep-23 $64,472 120,127 114,462
Oct-23 $47,570 96,812 88,793
Nov-23 $29,395 71,048 71,157
Dec-23 $59,382 88,978 96,303
Jan-24 $84,282 92,478 91,761
Feb-24 $65,395 95,331 96,984
Mar-24 $64,389 114,816 111,908
Apr-24 $32,771 75,996 72,438
May-24 $63,432 90,588 99,513
Jun-24 $199,953 138,014 147,708
Total $944,293 1,269,749 1,273,073

Total for the Month Enplanements Deplanements
Jul-24 $197,117 161,496 161,236
Aug-24 $129,025 159,823 154,456
Sep-24 $75,784 128,698 121,075
Oct-24 $28,534 98,676 90,874
Nov-24 $25,816 70,482 67,262
Dec-24 $101,631 95,063 106,031
Jan-25 $106,121 94,876 91,908
Feb-25 $118,720 95,908 97,309
Mar-25 $106,859 120,480 113,918
Apr-25 $65,794 75,070 73,132
May-25 $129,954 92,883 101,335
Jun-25 $70,418 147,201 160,391
Total $1,155,772 1,340,656 1,338,927

$14,565 $2,036,358 $1,858,330 $175,244
$820 $309,763 $410,818 $14,147

$2,464,724 $316,394 $197,871 $1,470,210 $923,360 $728,678

$400 $96,128 $97,103 $4,404
$350,107 $22,961 $14,833 $221,718 $136,690 $91,885

$456 $41,071 $34,456 $4,549
$105,268 $12,287 $6,169 $87,387 $51,043 $35,772

$2,001 $125,910 $88,674 $17,638
$50,306 $6,257 $3,028 $52,085 $31,673 $23,898

$2,081 $109,935 $72,812 $26,431
$194,686 $22,403 $12,261 $84,384 $66,515 $31,202

$2,057 $105,344 $75,814 $25,269
$178,914 $19,038 $10,161 $69,471 $56,050 $34,916

$500 $62,843 $41,654 $9,880
$187,397 $13,594 $7,245 $70,782 $50,230 $33,640

$396 $53,251 $18,641 $2,810
$95,267 $7,551 $4,493 $48,553 $36,131 $24,060

$558 $122,626 $73,107 $7,664
$40,877 $7,362 $4,088 $46,057 $26,736 $13,612

$865 $250,713 $258,590 $17,217
$107,436 $22,570 $11,318 $97,526 $55,844 $51,433

$1,026 $360,219 $346,004 $19,530
$266,568 $36,689 $23,024 $194,202 $111,692 $106,067

$3,405 $398,554 $340,658 $25,705
$398,546 $69,256 $44,960 $254,307 $148,177 $142,414
$489,351 $76,427 $56,291 $243,738 $152,580 $139,779

National Alamo Enterprise FBO AVIS Budget Go Rentals

$5,325
$14,003
$167,674
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Hertz Thrifty Dollar Enterprise

$3,707
$8,620
$29,611
$17,528
$17,969
$5,934

$101,613
$37,092
$75,519
$275,571
$1,615,161

Go Rentals
$24,544
$19,733
$14,164
$6,535

$1,565,856

Budget
$283,991
$288,832
$188,492
$82,674
$28,100
$53,973
$94,284
$105,022

$58,763
$68,990
$70,459
$23,788
$85,303
$299,313

$1,621
$590

$19,150

AVIS
$281,081
$271,536
$249,966
$95,346
$23,539
$37,770

$671
$1,428
$3,083
$1,658
$2,914
$577

$53,286
$30,373
$42,050
$87,490
$757,795

Enterprise FBO
$2,241
$951
$2,976
$439

$763,010

Alamo
$140,106
$136,957
$100,175
$54,160
$14,947
$25,649
$35,065
$37,536

$48,955
$57,468
$63,372
$32,885
$45,687
$101,108

$80,797
$181,030
$1,220,975

National
$113,722
$102,890
$87,450
$48,977
$24,630
$35,866

$35,437
$51,911
$77,763
$75,696
$83,839
$47,212

$14,933
$6,161
$14,782
$43,279
$147,266

Enterprise
$181,509
$157,963
$152,938
$94,882

$222,835

Dollar
$10,797
$9,248
$14,620
$6,209
$2,837
$4,128
$10,574
$9,698

$13,209
$12,971
$20,846
$12,362
$20,242
$69,310

$100,670
$380,927
$2,827,048

Thrifty
$12,808
$17,082
$23,027
$9,056
$5,145
$6,776

$50,042
$89,044
$172,648
$178,262
$185,019
$60,361

$0 $1,023,194
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Hertz
$575,780
$512,175
$380,687
$141,433

$91,440 $29,846 $2,288 $6,839 $180 $1,985

$0 $127,196
$13,604 $4,252 $0 $0 $0 $41 $0 $52,520
$1,970 $676 $0 $0 $113 $0

$0 $88,753
$1,036 $793 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $63,965
$15,255 $2,850 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $88,213
$12,438 $2,748 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $103,535
$14,350 $3,023 $535 $0 $0 $0

$0 $25,098
$5,500 $1,770 $759 $0 $0 $0 $0 $93,602
$667 $51 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $66,268
$1,154 $247 $0 $0 $0 $14 $0 $27,119
$6,378 $2,399 $128 $288 $0 $322

$0 $174,042
$8,331 $4,158 $481 $2,521 $0 $652 $0 $112,883

Montana Overlanding Rent-A-Car MT Finish Line TURO
$10,758 $6,879 $386 $4,030 $68 $956

$4,711 $10,000 $784,442
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Explore Rentals Journey Rentacar Yellowstone Car Rental NextCar

$46,816
$30,203
$60,908
$182,490
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$83,013 $36,923 $6,075 $17,895 $1,234
$0

TURO
$106,286
$76,085
$50,696
$42,869
$27,845
$48,007
$62,809
$49,428

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$58
$76
$165
$358

Finish Line
$4,750
$3,774
$1,476
$0
$0

$158

Rent-A-Car MT
$1,657
$701
$787
$133
$165
$57
$428
$126

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$90

$1,516
$53
$221
$2,348

Montana Overlanding
$315
$246
$315
$110
$0

$498

NextCar
$3,406
$3,519
$2,114
$364
$17

$1,000
$2,215
$1,122

$1,184
$1,231
$1,300
$976
$69
$0

$3,262
$453
$414
$4,863

Yellowstone Car Rental
$473
$343
$0
$0
$0

$9,239

Journey Rentacar
$8,029
$6,700
$3,415
$1,554
$58

$2,749
$3,195
$2,229

$6,384
$14,403
$11,189
$11,761
$1,917
$1,634

Explore Rentals
$9,420
$7,548
$5,668
$2,540
$1,310
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